10km

Nom

ADAM Elise

. BELFORT Bernard

BIBET Philippe
BLANDIN Sabine
CLAUSE Christelle
DELANCHY Sylvie
DELRIEUX Elisabeth
DELRIEUX Nicolas
DESCHARMES Christelle

. DESCHARMES Jérome
. DIDIER Luc

DIDIER Danielle
ETIENNE Christelle

. FRANCIONI Alain
| FRANCIONI Angelique

GAILLARD Aurélien
GRUN Véronique
GUDENDORFF A
GUDENDORFF S
GUINT Alexandra
HENRY Catherine
HERR Benoit

" HOUDRY Pascale

KESSLER Marie-thérese

. KIEFFER Michel

LEGRAND Veronique

 LEMERLE Eric
. LHUILLIER Maxime
: MACEL Jean-marc

MAUVAIS Patrick
MOINE Daniel

NOEL Dolores
OLIVIER Marie-annick
PAYOT Marceau

| PILLOT Marie reine

RECEVEUR Fabienne

| SCHWARTZ Tania
. SEBILLE Patrice

TONNELIER Regine

. ZEIMET Laurent

Temps

01:50:18
01:09:52
01:17:36
01:57:57
01:41:38
01:30:28
01:30:44
01:30:42
01:30:33
01:26:13
01:25:10
01:32:05
01:29:11
01:20:24
01:20:50
01:50:19
01:41:39
01:39:23
01:39:18
01:31:34
01:49:37
01:14:58
01:17:29
01:30:35
01:24:15
01:16:47
01:10:46
01:21:30
01:08:53
01:57:47
01:16:01
01:20:15
01:33:36
01:31:35
01:25:07
01:30:09
01:27:46
01:22:33
01:33:04
01:20:56

Le Tour Pédestre 2024

4-marche-nordique

N° Licence

2432790
715942
2425750

2527511
2509351
1038291
1073433

inscription en double

2194813

1613894
1853389
1634668

2296982
2160968
2266481
2441131
2425748

1952822
102097

2174914
2493707
1998936
2535559

-

f& Edité par ChronoPro

w

Dos. Clt Cat Sexe

951 1 MO F
952 1 M6 M
954 2 M4 M
955 3 M4 F
958 2 M3 F
959 2 M5 F
961 2 M1 F
960 2 M2 M
802 2 M2 F
999 3 M4 M
964 3 M6 M
963 4 M5 F
965 2 M4 F
966 2 M5 M
967 1 M1 F
968 1 M1 M
969 7 M5 F
971 4 M6 M
970 6 M5 F
972 1 ES F
973 1 M7 F
974 2 M6 M
975 1 M5 F
976 3 M5 F
977 5 M5 M
979 1 M2 F
980 1 M5 M
981 1 M2 M
982 1 M4 M
983 4 M4 M
984 1 M7 M
985 1 M6 F
986 5 M5 F
987 1 SE M
990 2 M6 F
992 1 M3 F
993 1 M4 F
994 4 M5 M
995 3 M2 F
998 3 M5 M

www.chronopro.net

10-mars-24

Villers Les Nancy (54)-FRA

Club

S/L CSL NEUF-BRISACH
US TOUL ATHLETISME
US TOUL ATHLETISME
A2M

MJC LORRAINE

CAC
CAC
ASSOCIATION CAZENOVE

A2M

COS VILLERS ATHLETISME
COS VILLERS ATHLETISME
CAC

COS VILLERS ATHLETISME

CAC CHAMPIGNEULLES

ATHLETIC OMNISPORT CLUB DE BLEN
COS VILLERS ATHLETISME

US TOUL ATHLETISME

COS VILLERS ATHLETISME
ACGV

COS VILLERS ATHLETISME
COS VILLERS ATHLETISME
COS VILLERS ATHLETISME
COS VILLERS ATHLETISME

V. (km/h)

5,44
8,59
7,73
5,09
5,90
6,63
6,61
6,62
6,63
6,96
7,05
6,52
6,73
7.46
7.42
5,44
5,90
6,04
6,04
6,55
5,47
8,00
7,74
6,62
7,12
7.81
8,48
7.36
8,71
5,09
7.89
7.48
6,41
6,55
7,05
6,66
6.84
7.27
6,45
7.41
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